



Blue Medicare PPO claims submission information has been updated. Claims should be submitted as follows:

- Providers may use their own clearinghouses for claims submission. However, the Availity Health Information Network is the front door for electronic claims submission into the Blue Medicare PPO claims processing system.
- The Payer ID# for Blue Medicare PPO electronic claims submission is NMPPPO.
- Electronic claims must be submitted as Medicare with receiver type C.
- The Blue Medicare PPO member ID alpha prefix is YID.
- Blue Medicare PPO claims must be submitted within 180 days of the date of service. Claims that are not submitted within 180 days from the date of service are not eligible for reimbursement. Blue Medicare PPO providers may not seek payment from the member for claims submitted after the filing deadline (except for applicable deductibles/copays/coinsurance amounts).
- Blue Medicare PPO paper claims must be submitted on the UB-04 or CMS-1500 and mailed to: Blue Medicare PPO, P O Box 3567, Scranton, PA, 18505.
- Both electronic and paper Blue Medicare PPO claims must be filed with the member's complete ID number exactly as shown on the member's ID card, including the prefix YID.
- To obtain benefits and eligibility information and/or claims processing status, call Blue Medicare PPO Provider Customer Service at 866-706-7745.

For further information on how to become a participating Blue Medicare PPO provider, contact Cathie Rowland-Robert at Cathie_rowland_robert@bcbsnm.com or 505-816-2132.

SM Service Mark of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association, an Association of Independent Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans

A Medicare Advantage plan offered by HCSC Insurance Services Company, an Independent Licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association under contract H3208 with the Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services.